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Event-No. 3
100m Breaststroke Women - Heats
Youth C
1. Carla De Bortoli 1996(AB) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:47,59 279

00:52,58 01:47,59

2. Giuliana Bavaro 1996(SB7) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 02:59,17 152
01:22,22 02:59,17

3. Nadine Lüthi 1996(SB9) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 02:41,11 108
01:17,28 02:41,11

4. Ramona Loosli 1995(SB9) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 02:44,79 101
01:14,16 02:44,79

Youth B
1. Karina Petrikovicova 1993(SB12) SVK ŠK Altius Bratislava 01:32,29 686

00:43,10 01:32,29

2. Patricia Scasnarova 1994(SB6) SVK ŠK Altius Bratislava 02:36,55 275
01:12,76 02:36,55

2. Dominika Prazenicova 1994(SB8) SVK ŠK Altius Bratislava 02:05,40 275
01:01,46 02:05,40

4. Lea Keller 1993(SB5) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 03:53,77 104
01:50,52 03:53,77

Youth A
1. Linda Ferenceyova 1991(SB8) SVK ŠK Altius Bratislava 02:44,97 120

01:16,03 02:44,97

Open Class
1. Karina Petrikovicova 1993(SB12) SVK ŠK Altius Bratislava 01:32,29 686

00:43,10 01:32,29

2. Veronika Jank 1984(SB15) AUT Austria 01:26,94 529
00:40,80 01:26,94

3. Carla De Bortoli 1996(AB) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:47,59 279
00:52,58 01:47,59

4. Patricia Scasnarova 1994(SB6) SVK ŠK Altius Bratislava 02:36,55 275
01:12,76 02:36,55

4. Dominika Prazenicova 1994(SB8) SVK ŠK Altius Bratislava 02:05,40 275
01:01,46 02:05,40

6. Giuliana Bavaro 1996(SB7) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 02:59,17 152
01:22,22 02:59,17

7. Linda Ferenceyova 1991(SB8) SVK ŠK Altius Bratislava 02:44,97 120
01:16,03 02:44,97

8. Nadine Lüthi 1996(SB9) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 02:41,11 108
01:17,28 02:41,11

9. Lea Keller 1993(SB5) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 03:53,77 104
01:50,52 03:53,77

10. Ramona Loosli 1995(SB9) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 02:44,79 101
01:14,16 02:44,79

Did not start
Corinna Haueter 1970(SB6) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung
Margita Prokeinova 1971(SB8) SVK ŠK IAMES Bratislava

Class SB5
1. Lea Keller 1993(SB5) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 03:53,77 104

01:50,52 03:53,77
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Event-No. 3
100m Breaststroke Women - Heats
Class SB6
1. Patricia Scasnarova 1994(SB6) SVK ŠK Altius Bratislava 02:36,55 275

01:12,76 02:36,55

Did not start
Corinna Haueter 1970(SB6) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung

Class SB7
1. Giuliana Bavaro 1996(SB7) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 02:59,17 152

01:22,22 02:59,17

Class SB8
1. Dominika Prazenicova 1994(SB8) SVK ŠK Altius Bratislava 02:05,40 275

01:01,46 02:05,40

2. Linda Ferenceyova 1991(SB8) SVK ŠK Altius Bratislava 02:44,97 120
01:16,03 02:44,97

Did not start
Margita Prokeinova 1971(SB8) SVK ŠK IAMES Bratislava

Class SB9
1. Nadine Lüthi 1996(SB9) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 02:41,11 108

01:17,28 02:41,11

2. Ramona Loosli 1995(SB9) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 02:44,79 101
01:14,16 02:44,79

Class SB12
1. Karina Petrikovicova 1993(SB12) SVK ŠK Altius Bratislava 01:32,29 686

00:43,10 01:32,29

Class SB15
1. Veronika Jank 1984(SB15) AUT Austria 01:26,94 529

00:40,80 01:26,94

Class AB
1. Carla De Bortoli 1996(AB) SUI Schweizerische Schwimmvereinigung 01:47,59 279

00:52,58 01:47,59


